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BIT METAL TYPE

SAFETY

PRODUCT NAME:

KEY FEATURES:

PRODUCT CODE/S:

DETAILS:

H.S.S DRILL BITS IN WALLETS

DRILL BITS HAVE A CYLINDRICAL SHANK AND DESIGNED FOR USE IN DRILL STANDS AND DRILL DRIVERS
HIGH-SPEED STEEL (HSS) DRILL FOR DRILLING IN BRONZE, BRASS, CARBON STEEL, CAST IRON, ALLOY 
STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL
WHEN IN USE, THE DRILL BIT SHOULD BE PERPENDICULAR TO THE WORKPIECE AND OIL, WATER, OR 
COOLANT SHOULD BE ADDED TO KEEP COOL.

SIZE

BARCODE

CODE

MATERIAL

H.S.S DRILL BITS IN WALLETS

CODE Size (Imperial)
PW04 1/16  
PW05 5/64  
PW06 3/32  
PW07 7/64  
PW08 1/8  
PW09 9/64  
PW10 5/32  
PW11 11/64  
PW12 3/16  
PW13 13/64  
PW14 7/32  
PW15 15/64  
PW16 1/4  
PW18 9/32  
PW20 5/16  
PW21 21/64  
PW22 11/32  
PW24 3/8  
PW26 13/32  
PW28 7/16  
PW32 1/2  

Size (Metric)
1.59 mm
1.98 mm
2.38 mm
2.78 mm
3.18 mm
3.57 mm
3.97 mm
4.37 mm
4.76 mm
5.16 mm
5.56 mm
5.95 mm
6.35 mm
7.14 mm
7.94 mm
8.33 mm
8.73 mm
9.53 mm

10.32 mm
11.11 mm
12.70 mm


