DATA SHEETS









SIZE



PRODUCT NAME:

H.S.S DRILL BITS IN WALLETS

PRODUCT CODE/S:

H.S.S DRILL BITS IN WALLETS		
CODE	Size (Imperial)	Size (Metric)
PW04	1/16	1.59 mm
PW05	5/64	1.98 mm
PW06	3/32	2.38 mm
PW07	7/64	2.78 mm
PW08	1/8	3.18 mm
PW09	9/64	3.57 mm
PW10	5/32	3.97 mm
PW11	11/64	4.37 mm
PW12	3/16	4.76 mm
PW13	13/64	5.16 mm
PW14	7/32	5.56 mm
PW15	15/64	5.95 mm
PW16	1/4	6.35 mm
PW18	9/32	7.14 mm
PW20	5/16	7.94 mm
PW21	21/64	8.33 mm
PW22	11/32	8.73 mm
PW24	3/8	9.53 mm
PW26	13/32	10.32 mm
PW28	7/16	11.11 mm
PW32	1/2	12.70 mm

KEY FEATURES:

DRILL BITS HAVE A CYLINDRICAL SHANK AND DESIGNED FOR USE IN DRILL STANDS AND DRILL DRIVERS HIGH-SPEED STEEL (HSS) DRILL FOR DRILLING IN BRONZE, BRASS, CARBON STEEL, CAST IRON, ALLOY STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL

WHEN IN USE, THE DRILL BIT SHOULD BE PERPENDICULAR TO THE WORKPIECE AND OIL, WATER, OR COOLANT SHOULD BE ADDED TO KEEP COOL.

DETAILS:







METAL

PLASTIC

WOOD

BIT METAL TYPE

SAFETY







